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TaBLe XV.—ABRIDGED SCHEDULE oF TARIFFS FOR ELECTRICAL ENERGY, 1937-38-—continued.

Supply Authority.

|

Domestic.

Commercial.

3. Murchison o

4, Uawa

5., Waimairi

Lighting : Ts. per month for 12 lighting and 2 heating
points, plus 4d. per unit.

Heating : 3d. per unit, net.
Cooking : 2d. per unit, net.

Water-heating :—
158, per 100 W. p.a. on T.S. or C.0.8.
20s. per 100 W. p.a. continuous.

Lighting, heating, and cooking : As for Domestic.

Power :—
£3 per h.p. p.a., plus 3d. per unit for first 40 units
per month and 2d. per unit for excess.

Milking-motors : £6 per h.p. p.a., plus unit charges
as above.

Lighting : 17d. per unit.
Heating : 11d. per unit.

Power : 11d. per unit.

General tariff :—

Assessed units : According to connected load @
4d. per unit; excess @ 1d. per unit. No
min. ch.

Discount : 1d. per is.

Waler-heating —
(@) Metered, unrestricted : 4d. per unit.
Min. : 186s. 8d. per kW. per month.
(b) On T.8S. (18 hrs.): 10s. per kW. per month.
(¢) On T.S. (12 hrs.): B5s. per kW. per month.
(d) On T.8. (10 hrs.) : 3s. 6d. per kW. per month.

Power :—
Units per month : 100 @ 2d.
Excess @ 1d.
Off from sunsget to 10.30 p.m.
Min. ch.: 2s. 6d. per h.p. per month.
Discount : 1d. per Is.

Milking-motors :—
£4 per h.p. p.a., plus 1d. per unit (off from sunset
to 10.30 p.m.).
Discount : 1d. per 1s.

COMPANIES.
1. Alderton Utility Co.

2. Kanieri Electric, Ltd.

3. Kohukohu (L. Keys)
4. Reefton Electric Light and
Power Co., Ltd.

5. Rawene Motors, Ltd.

8. Wilson’s (N.Z.) Portland
Cement, Litd.

7. Westland Power, Ltd.

General tariff :(—
Units per month : 20 @ 7d.
30 @ 3d.
50 @ 13d.
100 @ 1id.
Excess @ 1d.

Min. ch.: 10s. per month.

Water-heating :—
20s. per 100 W. p.a., with pro rate reduction m
charge where T.S. in use.
8.30 p.m. to 6.30 a.m. : 5s. per 100 W. p.a.
Above charges are net.

Power : £5 per h.p. a.

Lighting :—
Units per month : 200 @ 6d., net.
Excess @ 4d., net.
Min. ch.: 4s. per month.

Heating, cooking, and domestic power : 1d. per unit, net.
Min. ch. : 4s. per month.

Water-heating :—
Continuous, with thermostat, and approved sys-
tem : d. per unit, neb.
Unapproved systems : £d. per unit, net.
On T.S.or C.0.8.: £d., net.

Power :—
Rate PA—
Units per month: 80 @ 3d., net.
80-200 @ 2-67d., net.
200-1,000 @ 2d., net.
1,000-3,000 @ 11d., net.
3,000-4,000 @ 1d., net.
4,000-6,000 @ 0-4d., net.
Rate PB—
Where consumption exceeds 6,000 units per
month : £15 per month, plus 0-4d. per unit.

Lighting, &c. : 1s. per unit.

Lighting, &c. : 1s. per unit.

Leghting : 9d. per unit.

Heating : 4d. per unit.

Power :—
Units per month : 80 @ 3d.
Excess @ 14d.

Lighting : 1s. per unit.
Heating : 6d. per unit.

Power : 6d. per unit.

Lighting :—
Units per quarter: 150 @ 53d., net.
Excess @ 5d., net.
Domestic power : 14d. per unit, net.

Water-heating : %d. per unit on C.0.S.
Discount on above rates : 3 per cent.
Min. ch. : 5s. per quarter.

Lighting : As for Domestic.

Power :—
(@) Units per quarter : 300 @ 3d., net.
Excess @ 234d., net.
(b) 13d. and 14d. per unit.
Discount on (@) and (b): 3 per cent.
(¢) £1 10s. per kVA. of M.D. per quarter, plus }d.
per unit. Discount: 10 per cent.
Min. ch.: 5s. per quarter.

Lighting : 9d. per unit where water-heater, range,
or motor of 2 h.p. or over in use; otherwise,
1s. per unit.

Min. ch. : 8s. per month.

Heating : 3d. per unit ; with range, 24d. per unit.
Min. ch.: 2s. 8d. per month.

Cooking : 2%d. per unit.
Min. ch. : 4s. 3d. per kW. connected load.

Water-heating :—
Metered : 13d. perunit. Min. ch. : 4s. 3d. per kW.
Flat rate : £1 6s. 8d. per 100 W. p.a. for approved
systems with thermostat and C.0.S.
Discount on above rates: 25 per cent.

Lighting, &c. : As for Domestic.

Power :— :
Up to 15 h.p. day load—
Units per month : 100 @ 4d.
Excess @ 2d.
Min. ch. : 6s. per h.p. per month.
Milking-plants : £10 per h.p. p.a. if water-heater
installed and on C.0.S.
Discount on above rates : 25 per cent.
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